FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
a 16/18-Bit Self-Calibrating
Serial/Byte DACPORT
AD760
FEATURES
±0.2 LSB (±0.00031%) Typ Peak DNL and INL
±0.5 LSB (±0.00076%) Typ Unipolar Offset, Bipolar Zero
17-Bit Monotonicity Guaranteed

(Q-28-2)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD760AQ −40°C to +85°C 28-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-28-2
REVISION HISTORY
9/2018—Rev. A to Rev. B
Changes to Gain Error Parameter and DAC Gain Error
Parameter, AD760—Specifications Table  ..................................... 2
Updated Outline Dimensions ........................................................ 13
Moved Ordering Guide .................................................................. 13
Changes to Ordering Guide ........................................................... 13
©2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D17226-0-9/18(B)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital to Analog Converters - DAC category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5962-8871903MYA  5962-8876601LA  AD5311BRMZ-REEL7  AD664AJ  AD7534JPZ  TCC-103A-RT  057536E  5962-89657023A
702423BB  TCC-202A-RT  AD664BE  TCC-303A-RT  TCC-206A-RT  AD5770RBCBZ-RL7  DAC8229FSZ-REEL  AD5673RBCPZ-2
MCP48FVB24-20E/ST  MCP48FEB18-20E/ST  MCP48FEB18-E/MQ  MCP47FVB04-20E/ST  MCP48FEB28T-20E/ST  MCP47FVB04T-
E/MQ  MCP48FVB28T-20E/ST  MCP47FVB28T-20E/ST  MCP48FVB24T-E/MQ  MCP47FEB14T-E/MQ  MCP48FVB14T-20E/ST
MCP48FEB08T-E/MQ  MCP47FEB08T-E/MQ  MCP48FVB08T-20E/ST  MCP48FEB04T-20E/ST  MCP47FEB04T-E/MQ  MCP48FVB04T-
20E/ST  MCP48CVB18-E/ML  MCP48CVB08-E/ML  MCP47CMB28-E/ML  MCP48CMB18-E/ML  MCP48CVB14-E/ML  MCP48CMB04-
E/ML  MCP48CMB08-E/ML  MCP47CVB04-E/ML  MCP47CMB14-E/ML  MCP48CMB14-E/ML  MCP48CVB28-20E/ST  MCP47CMB14-
20E/ST  MCP47CMB04-20E/ST  MCP48CVB18-20E/ST  MCP47CMB04-E/ML  MCP47CMB24-20E/ST  MCP48CMB04-20E/ST